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Pacifyre® BFC - Assembly instruction

1.

4.

2.

5.

3.

 50 mm ≥ 2 fixations

 63 mm, 75 mm, 90 mm, 110 mm 	
	 ≥ 3 fixations

 125 mm, 140 mm, 160 mm 
	 ≥ 4 fixations

Pacifyre Fixing Set 1
x24 pcs: 2121000024

Card:	 2149999XX
Sticker:	2159999XX

6.

Products 

 Pacifyre® MK II  Tangit FP 410  Pacifyre® VG

 Pacifyre® AWM  Tangit FP 430  Pacifyre® DC

 Pacifyre® IWM III  Tangit FP 440  Pacifyre® LC

 Pacifyre® EFC  Tangit FP 450  Pacifyre® SBC

 Pacifyre® FPM  Tangit FP 550 / 800  Pacifyre® BFC

Penetration No: Installer:

EI value:

Approval No: Date:
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Attention! This fire safe penetration sealing should not be damaged. In case of changes the penetration must be  
restored into original safe condition. Please contact installer.

Walraven Fire Protection systems 
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